
 

 

 

Phone: 202-369-5644 
E-mail: coolidgealumni@cchs-aa.org 
Website: www.cchs-aa.com 

Calvin Coolidge High School 
6315 5th Street NW 
Washington, DC 20011 

Founders  
James A. Scott, Jr. 

Frank Jones, III 
Barrington Scott 

Executive Board   
Donna Royster-Jones, President 
djones@cchs-aa.org 
  
James Proctor, Vice-President 
jproctor@cchs-aa.org 
  
Larry Hailes, Treasurer 
lhailes@cchs-aa.org 
  
Shawn Ruffing, Secretary 
sruffing@cchs-aa.org 
  
MonaCheri Pollard, At-Large 
mpollard@cchs-aa.org 
  
Frank Jones, At-Large 
fjones@cchs-aa.org 
  
Pamela Johnson, At-Large 
pjohnson@cchs-aa.org 
 
Luke Turner, At-Large 
lturner@cchs-aa.org 
 
Ron Hunter, At-Large 
rhunter@cchs-aa.org 
  

Committee Chairpersons 
 

Events: Frank Jones III, (75) 
frjones@cchs-aa.org  
Budget: Donna Jones, (66) 
 djones@cchs-aa.org  
Scholarship: Monica Jordan, (73)  
mjordan@cchs-aa.org  
Membership: Deborah Monroe, (76)  
dmonroe@cchs-aa.org 
Student Affairs:  James Proctor,  (74) 
jproctor@cchs-aa.org 
Dollars for Scholars: Marcus Brown, (65) 
mbrown@cchs-aa.org 
Newsletter: Ronald Hunter (66)  
newsletter@cchs-aa.org 
Website: Ronald Hunter (66)  
rhunter@cchs-aa.org 

 

Confirmation / Sign up Form 
 
 
 I will/will not attend the Calvin Coolidge Senior High School Career Day 
Exploration Fair      
     Yes____ No_____ 
 
Participants 
Name___________________________________________________ 
 
Representing 
Agency________________________Address_____________________________
___ 
 
Job 
Titles____________________________ 
 
E-mail 
address______________________ 
 
Cell Phone Number___________________ Office 
Number_________________________ 
 
Fax Number____________ Career Field________________  
Choices______________________________________ 
 
Equipment Need To Support 
Session_______________________(Availability not guaranteed)    
 

Calvin Coolidge Alumni Association, Inc. is a 501 (C) 3 non-profit organization. All Rights Reserved.  
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